
MISSISSIPPI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

MODIFICATION SIGNATURE SHEET

Division of Community Services
501 North West Street • Post Office Box 849

Jackson, Mississippi 39205-0849

Recipient's Name, Address, and Telephone
No.

Madison County Board of Supervisors
Post Office Box 608

Canton, Mississippi 39046

Telephone: (601)-855-5500

DUNS Number: 06-084-5179

CCR Number: 5FF73

Fiscal Year End: 9/30

2. Effective Date: September 20, 2012

3. Contract Number:

1129-12-045-PF-01

Grant Number: 1129

CFD# 14.228

4. Modification Number 1

5. Grant Identifier: (Funding Source & Year)
CDBG 2012

6. Beginning and Ending Dates:
September 20, 2012 through
September 20, 2014

7. Page 1 of __2

8. As a result of this modification, funds obligated are changed as follows:

CDBG

FROM: N/A

TO:

INCREASE:

DECREASE:

OTHER

FEDERAL

FROM: N/A

TO:

INCREASE:

DECREASE:

OTHER

(LOCAL-PRIVATE)

FROM: N/A

TO:

INCREASE:

DECREASE:

9. The above recipient is hereby modified as follows: To shift contingency funds to sewer lines.

10. Exceptas hereby modified, all terms and conditions of the subcontract remain unchanged.

Approved for Agency:

Signature m IT

Name: Steven C. Hardin

Title: Director, Community Services Division

12. Approved for Recipient:

Signature

Name: Gerald Steen

Title: Board President

TMe



Applicant: Madison County

Funding Year: 1129

Community Development Block Grant Program
Budget

Grant Year: 2012 Contract: 1129-12-045-PF-01

Description MDA IDIS Other Funding Sources

Administration 13331 CDBG DRA COMPANY Total

General Administration 16,599 6,000 $ 22,599

Application Prep. 5,000 0 $ 5,000

$

Subtotal (A) 21,599 6,000 0 0 $ 27,599

Description MDA IDIS Other Funding Sources

Econ. Dev 13330 CDBG DRA Total

Architectural/Engineering 24,000.00 20,414.00 $ 44,414.00

Contingency

Sewer Lines 160,391.00 173,586.00 $ 333,977.00

Equipment

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

$ -

Subtotal ( B) 184,391.00 194,000.00 0.00 0.00 $ 378,391.00

Grand Total ( A + B ) 205,990.001 200,000.00! 0.00 0.001 $ 405,990.00


